



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.6144 of 2024

Sudhakar Ratan Jadhav Vs. The Secretary, Janta Dnyanopasak Mandal, Lohgad
and others

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Mr. S.K. Wankhade, Advocate for petitioner.
Mr.S.S.Hulke, AGP for respondent nos.3 and 4.

CORAM : NITIN W. SAMBRE & MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, JJ.
DATE : OCTOBER 23, 2024.

1. Leave to file additional affidavit within four weeks.
2. Stand over to 20th November, 2024.

(MRS.VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.) (NITIN W.SAMBRE, J.)

Mukund Ambulkar